Campo Verde High School - Friday, September 19th, 2025

Time

7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM

Warm Up

Campo Verde HS Symphonic Strings
Williams Field HS String Orchestra
Hamilton HS Chamber Orchestra
Casteel HS Chamber Orchestra
Perry HS Chamber Orchestra
Hamilton HS Concert Orchestra
Gilbert HS Symphony Orchestra
Lunch
Lunch
Campo Verde HS Chamber Orchestra
Hamilton HS Symphonic Orchestra
Gilbert HS Chamber Orchestra
Crismon HS Concert Orchestra
Basha HS Concert Orchestra
Benjamin Franklin HS Chamber Orchestra
Chaparral HS Symphonic Orchestra
Basha HS Symphonic Orchestra
Benjamin Franklin HS Symphonic Orchestra
Chaparral HS Concert Orchestra
Empire HS Orchestra

Performance

Campo Verde HS Symphonic Strings
Williams Field HS String Orchestra
Hamilton HS Chamber Orchestra
Casteel HS Chamber Orchestra
Perry HS Chamber Orchestra
Hamilton HS Concert Orchestra
Gilbert HS Symphony Orchestra
Lunch
Lunch
Campo Verde HS Chamber Orchestra
Hamilton HS Symphonic Orchestra
Gilbert HS Chamber Orchestra
Crismon HS Concert Orchestra
Basha HS Concert Orchestra
Benjamin Franklin HS Chamber Orchestra
Chaparral HS Symphonic Orchestra
Basha HS Symphonic Orchestra
Benjamin Franklin HS Symphonic Orchestra
Chaparral HS Concert Orchestra
Empire HS Orchestra

Campo Verde HS Symphonic Strings
Williams Field HS String Orchestra
Hamilton HS Chamber Orchestra
Casteel HS Chamber Orchestra
Perry HS Chamber Orchestra
Hamilton HS Concert Orchestra
Gilbert High School Symphony Orchestra
Lunch
Lunch
Campo Verde HS Chamber Orchestra
Hamilton HS Symphonic Orchestra
Gilbert HS Chamber Orchestra
Crismon HS Concert Orchestra
Basha HS Concert Orchestra
Benjamin Franklin HS Chamber Orchestra
Chaparral HS Symphonic Orchestra
Basha HS Symphonic Orchestra
Benjamin Franklin HS Symphonic Orchestra
Chaparral HS Concert Orchestra
Empire HS Orchestra




Highland High School - Friday, September 19th, 2025

Time

7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM

Warm Up Performance
Highland HS Concert Orchestra
Desert Ridge JH 8th Grade Orchestra
Desert Ridge HS Concert Orchestra
Highland HS Sinfonia
Corona del Sol HS Chamber Orchestra
Desert Ridge HS Chamber Orchestra
Highland HS Symphonic Strings

Highland HS Concert Orchestra
Desert Ridge JH 8th Grade Orchestra
Desert Ridge HS Concert Orchestra
Highland HS Sinfonia
Corona del Sol HS Chamber Orchestra
Desert Ridge HS Chamber Orchestra

Lunch Highland HS Symphonic Strings
Lunch Lunch
Highland JH 8th Grade Orchestra Lunch

Highland JH 8th Grade Orchestra
Desert Ridge HS Symphonic Strings
Highland HS Chamber Orchestra

Desert Ridge HS Symphonic Strings
Highland HS Chamber Orchestra

Clinic

Highland HS Concert Orchestra
Desert Ridge JH 8th Grade Orchestra
Desert Ridge HS Concert Orchestra
Highland HS Sinfonia
Corona del Sol Chamber Orchestra
Desert Ridge HS Chamber Orchestra
Highland HS Symphonic Strings
Lunch
Lunch
Highland JH 8th Grade Orchestra
Desert Ridge HS Symphonic Strings
Highland HS Chamber Orchestra




Campo Verde High School - Wednesday, September 24th, 2025

Time

7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM

Warm Up

Desert Vista HS Chamber Orchestra
Mesa HS Symphony Orchestra
Higley HS String Orchestra
Gilbert Classical Academy Symphonic Orchestra
Mesa HS Chamber Orchestra
Combs HS Combined Orchestra
Gilbert Classical Academy Symphony Orchestra
Lunch
Lunch
Campo Verde HS Concert Orchestra
Winslow HS Orchestra
Cocopah MS 8th Grade Orchestra
Moon Valley HS String Orchestra

Performance

Desert Vista HS Chamber Orchestra
Mesa HS Symphony Orchestra
Higley HS String Orchestra
Gilbert Classical Academy Symphonic Orchestra
Mesa HS Chamber Orchestra
Combs HS Combined Orchestra
Gilbert Classical Academy Symphony Orchestra
Lunch
Lunch
Campo Verde HS Concert Orchestra
Winslow HS Orchestra
Cocopah MS 8th Grade Orchestra
Moon Valley HS String Orchestra

Desert Vista HS Chamber Orchestra
Mesa HS Symphony Orchestra
Higley HS String Orchestra
Gilbert Classical Academy Symphonic Orchestra
Mesa HS Chamber Orchestra
Combs HS Combined Orchestra
Gilbert Classical Academy Symphony Orchestra
Lunch
Lunch
Campo Verde HS Concert Orchestra
Winslow HS Orchestra
Cocopah MS 8th Grade Orchestra
Moon Valley HS String Orchestra




Mountain View High School - Friday, September 26th, 2025

Time
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM

Warm Up

Mountain View HS Chamber Orchestra
Red Mountain HS Chamber Orchestra
Dobson HS Philharmonia
Mountain View HS Sinfonia Orchestra
Red Mountain HS Philharmonic Orchestra
Dobson HS Chamber Orchestra
Mountain View HS Symphony Orchestra
Lunch
Lunch
Westwood HS Chamber Orchestra
Red Mountain HS Sinfonia Orchestra
Saguaro HS Symphonic Orchestra
Westwood HS Symphony Orchestra
Mountain View HS Philharmonia Orchestra
ALA West Foothills JH/HS Orchestra
Gilbert Christian Schools Chamber Orchestra
Arizona School for the Arts Chamber Orchestra

Skyline HS Chamber Orchestra
Arizona School for the Arts Con Brio Orchestra

Performance

Mountain View HS Chamber Orchestra
Red Mountain HS Chamber Orchestra
Dobson HS Philharmonia
Mountain View HS Sinfonia Orchestra
Red Mountain HS Philharmonic Orchestra
Dobson HS Chamber Orchestra
Mountain View HS Symphony Orchestra
Lunch
Lunch
Westwood HS Chamber Orchestra
Red Mountain HS Sinfonia Orchestra
Saguaro HS Symphonic Orchestra
Westwood HS Symphony Orchestra
Mountain View HS Philharmonia Orchestra
ALA West Footbhills JH/HS Orchestra
Gilbert Christian Schools Chamber Orchestra
Arizona School for the Arts Chamber Orchestra

Skyline HS Chamber Orchestra
Arizona School for the Arts Con Brio Orchestra

Clinic

Mountain View HS Chamber Orchestra
Red Mountain HS Chamber Orchestra
Dobson HS Philharmonia
Mountain View HS Sinfonia Orchestra
Red Mountain HS Philharmonic Orchestra
Dobson HS Chamber Orchestra
Mountain View HS Symphony Orchestra
Lunch
Lunch
Westwood HS Chamber Orchestra
Red Mountain HS Sinfonia Orchestra
Saguaro HS Symphonic Orchestra
Westwood HS Symphony Orchestra
Mountain View HS Philharmonia Orchestra
ALA West Foothills JH/HS Orchestra
Gilbert Christian Schools Chamber Orchestra
Arizona School for the Arts Chamber Orchestra

Skyline HS Chamber Orchestra
Arizona School for the Arts Con Brio Orchestra




Tucson High Magnet School - Wednesday, October 15th, 2025

Time

7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM

Warm Up

Tucson HS Chamber Orchestra
Mica Mountain HS Symphonic Orchestra

Tucson HS Sinfonia Orchestra
Mica Mountain HS Concert Orchestra
Canyon del Oro HS Symphonic Orchestra
Tucson HS Concert Orchestra
Lunch
Lunch
Snowflake HS Strolling Strings
Tucson HS Symphony Orchestra
Queen Creek HS Symphony Orchestra
Rincon University HS Chamber Strings
Sabino HS Concert Orchestra
Queen Creek HS Sinfonietta Orchestra
Rincon University HS Concert Strings
Flowing Wells HS Intermediate Orchestra
Catalina Foothills HS Symphonic Strings
Sahuarita HS String Orchestra
Flowing Wells HS Advanced Orchestra

Performance

Tucson HS Chamber Orchestra
Mica Mountain HS Symphonic Orchestra

Tucson HS Sinfonia Orchestra
Mica Mountain HS Concert Orchestra
Canyon del Oro HS Symphonic Orchestra
Tucson HS Concert Orchestra
Lunch
Lunch
Snowflake HS Strolling Strings
Tucson HS Symphony Orchestra
Queen Creek HS Symphony Orchestra
Rincon University HS Chamber Strings
Sabino HS Concert Orchestra
Queen Creek HS Sinfonietta Orchestra
Rincon University HS Concert Strings
Flowing Wells HS Intermediate Orchestra
Catalina Foothills HS Symphonic Strings
Sahuarita HS String Orchestra
Flowing Wells HS Advanced Orchestra

Clinic

Tucson HS Chamber Orchestra
Mica Mountain HS Symphonic Orchestra

Tucson HS Sinfonia Orchestra
Mica Mountain HS Concert Orchestra
Canyon del Oro Symphonic Orchestra
Tucson HS Concert Orchestra
Lunch
Lunch
Snowflake HS Strolling Strings
Tucson HS Symphony Orchestra
Queen Creek HS Symphony Orchestra
Rincon University HS Chamber Strings
Sabino HS Concert Orchestra
Queen Creek HS Sinfonietta Orchestra
Rincon University HS Concert Strings
Flowing Wells HS Intermediate Orchestra
Catalina Foothills HS Symphonic Strings
Sahuarita HS String Orchestra
Flowing Wells HS Advanced Orchestra
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